COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India, Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833 E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F295.V1/ REG /1684-21

Date: 09.12.2021

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that the competent authority of the University has decided to introduce a "Willing Form" for Admission to MA in Bengali and MA in History (Day Shift) at Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, 2nd Campus, Khalishamari, Mathabhanga, Cooch-Behar.

For availing "Willing Form", the interested students may click on the "Opt for Willing (MA at 2nd Campus)" and submit their information, if they wish to apply.

Willing Form option will be active up to 48 Hours. Willing Form will not be accepted after this period. Merit List will be published from among these Willing Applicants.

N.B.

For detailed steps to be followed, other guidelines and updated information please regularly visit admission website <u>https://cbpbu.ac.in/news-updates.php</u> and <u>https://admission.cbpbu.ac.in/</u>

DISCLAIMER

Admission is provisional subject to determination of eligibility by the Admission Committee of this University. If any discrepancy is revealed later, responsibility will rest on the applicant and his/her application will be cancelled and no claim for refund of fees will be entertained. Applicants are, therefore, advised to satisfy themselves as regards their eligibility before application and payment of fees.



In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Inspector of College, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Development Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 8. The Audit & Accounts Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 9. The Assistant Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 10. The Assistant Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 11. The System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

Page 1 of 2

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India, Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833 E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F295.V1/ REG /1684-21

Date: 09.12.2021

- 12. The Assistant Librarian, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 13. The Head/ Co-ordinator with all Faculty Members, All the Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 14. All the Non-Teaching Staff, All the Administrative Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 15. Kolkata Camp Office, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 16. University Notice Board, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 17. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.
- 18. Guard File.

Registra

Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University